service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
INDUCTION
Sample Number: REFL-RT-040RK-UNV-850
Custom options and accessories available. Please consult factory
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Neptun's Certifi ed Custom Induction Retrofi t Kits are designed for
replacing indoor and outdoor HID & HPS lighting systems in existing
fi xtures.  The custom kits are designed and engineered to easily install

Watts
Input
Watts
Initial
Lumens
Universal
Line Voltage
(VAC)
Max Line
Current (Amp)
@ 120 - 277
THD Power
Factor
CCT
(K)
REFL-RT-040RK-UNV Reflector RetroFit Kit 40 41 3,200 120-277 0.35 - 0.15 <10% >0.98 5,000°
REFL-RT-080RK-UNV Reflector RetroFit Kit 80 82 6,400 120-277 0.69 - 0.30 <10% 0.98 5,000°
REFL-RT-100RK-UNV Reflector RetroFit Kit 100 105 8,000 120-277 0.87 - 0.37 <10% 0.98 5,000°
REFL-RT-120RK-UNV Reflector RetroFit Kit 120 125 9,600 120-277 1.05 - 0.45 <10% 0.98 5,000°
REFL-RT-150RK-UNV Reflector RetroFit Kit 150 158 12,000 120-277 1.31 - 0.56 <10% 0.98 5,000°
REFL-RT-175RK-UNV Reflector RetroFit Kit 175 183 14,000 120-277 1.53 - 0.66 <10% 0.98 5,000°
REFL-RT-200RK-UNV Reflector RetroFit Kit 200 210 16,000 120-277 1.75 - 0.75 <10% 0.98 5,000°
REFL-RT-250RK-UNV Reflector RetroFit Kit 250 262 20,000 120-277 2.18 - 0.94 <10% 0.98 5,000°
REFL-RT-300RK-277V Reflector RetroFit Kit 300 315 24,000 277 1.13 <10% 0.98 5,000°
INSTALLATION
Remove all existing components Drop in Neptun Retrofit kit
CERTIFIED CUSTOM RETROFIT KITS
Spec. Rev.  4-2016